|2 A& CARDEL DATCH

IANA SAN
CARDELLACH JUAN
REDON SANJUAN CM OValves
CMO
Born in: GIRONA 07-04-
Competing Times .
Season Club inthe Condition on Tlme_s CIUb.S. . Clybs Number E.’St Worst
substitute classification points of flags time  time
ACT boat
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
SAN _ _
2018 Yes Notown 3 11 1 54 11 10:38,12 12:01,48
JUAN
SANTA
2017 CRISTINA No Formed
SANTA
2016 CRISTINA No Formed
SANTA
2015 CRISTINA No Formed
SANTA
2014 CRISTINA No Formed
SANTA
2013 CRISTINA No Formed
SANTA
2012 CRISTINA No Formed
2011 SANTA No Formed

CRISTINA



