IANA CARDELLACH REDON

SANJUAN CMO Walves

SAN JUAN CMO Valves

Born in: GIRONA 07-04-

1988

Seasor	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018	SAN JUAN	Yes	Not own	3	11	1	54	11	10:38,12	12:01,48
2017	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2016	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2015	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2014	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2013	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2012	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							
2011	SANTA CRISTINA	No	Formed							